HOY 2012 Title Points

LEVEL 6/7 HORSE OF THE YEAR 2012

Britta Pedersen
Andrea Bank
Christine Weal
Anna Mclntyre
Shiwon GREEN
Andrea Bank
Abbie Deken
Mandy MACPHERSON
Karen Trotter
Debra Cowen
Tracy Smith
Catherine Scott
Sue Abbiss
Sharlene Royal
Louise DUNCAN
Natalie Thomson
Lynne Robinson

Upendo
Doringcourt
Superior Hit

MAPLE THORPE

Da Vinci

Northern Fortuous

K H Ambrose
Tuahu Angie
Flamenco G
Marceau
A.P.H SAILOR
Aspiration
SILVERTON
Anaheim II
HUNNIMAN
ATMOSPHERIC
DUBLIN BAY

49.0
48.5
41.0
39.5
39.0
39.0
33.0
32.5
27.5
23.5
22.5
22.0
21.5
21.0
20.5
14.0
6.0

TOTAL Inter 1
POINTS

%

64.18%
65.42%
62.53%
61.42%
60.97%
62.90%
61.84%
61.03%
60.66%
62.00%
E
56.87%
56.87%
57.47%
58.08%
55.21%
56.47%

For Titles determined 17 March 2012

Inter 1 MFS

PL Points

2 19
1 20
4 17
7 14
9 12
3 18
6 15
8 13
10 11
5 16
13 7
13 8
12 9
11 10
16 5
15 6

%

70.00%
69.72%
64.44%
65.51%
68.06%
63.89%
61.39%
61.48%
60.23%
54.03%
64.21%
59.54%
58.98%
58.61%
57.55%
55.42%
R
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MFS Overall

Points Placing

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Champion

Reserve Champion



