LEVEL 6/7 HORSE OF THE YEAR 2012		TOTAL Inter 1		Inter 1 MFS			MFS	Overall		
		POINTS	%	PL	Points	%	PL	Points	Placing	
Britta Pedersen	Upendo	49.0	64.18%	2	19	70.00%	1	30	1st	Champion
Andrea Bank	Doringcourt	48.5	65.42%	1	20	69.72%	2	28.5	2nd	Reserve Champion
Christine Weal	Superior Hit	41.0	62.53%	4	17	64.44%	5	24	3rd	
Anna McIntyre	MAPLE THORPE	39.5	61.42%	7	14	65.51%	4	25.5	4th	
Shiwon GREEN	Da Vinci	39.0	60.97%	9	12	68.06%	3	27	5th	
Andrea Bank	Northern Fortuous	39.0	62.90%	3	18	63.89%	7	21	6th	
Abbie Deken	K H Ambrose	33.0	61.84%	6	15	61.39%	9	18		
Mandy MACPHERSON	Tuahu Angie	32.5	61.03%	8	13	61.48%	8	19.5		
Karen Trotter	Flamenco G	27.5	60.66%	10	11	60.23%	10	16.5		
Debra Cowen	Marceau	23.5	62.00%	5	16	54.03%	16	7.5		
Tracy Smith	A.P.H SAILOR	22.5	E			64.21%	6	22.5		
Catherine Scott	Aspiration	22.0	56.87%	13	7	59.54%	11	15		
Sue Abbiss	SILVERTON	21.5	56.87%	13	8	58.98%	12	13.5		
Sharlene Royal	Anaheim II	21.0	57.47%	12	9	58.61%	13	12		
Louise DUNCAN	HUNNIMAN	20.5	58.08%	11	10	57.55%	14	10.5		
Natalie Thomson	ATMOSPHERIC	14.0	55.21%	16	5	55.42%	15	9		
Lynne Robinson	DUBLIN BAY	6.0	56.47%	15	6	R				